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Trramaderaiineqendan |1 70020201 270002 6id i ndininmnids 6111500 31,310.00 31,310.00
Tnnersdsenshanendael1 70026201 270003 7 [lfvwmdiiarmst 6111500 437,700.00 437,700.00
Trmanedanmstqumdas ] 2012700028 [ Mswduindaraniad 6111500 5,220.00 5,220.0¢0
T A 1700204014700005 pritiieduiinemstio /111500 55,000.00 53,433.66 1,566.34
s sitntlaruy 1L 00208016700027 bnldwimrndanstur 5111500 123,300.00 123,3006.00
st asartiotis 17002050167 00061 prlsulmresimmyums 6111590 39,000.00 39%,000.00
emrnsdainns e 170020501 670011 8 Englrradinshun 6111500 %00.00 908,00
Srmarssin ot 170020501 6700153 pidalnrnosusiun 6111500 1,000,060 1,000.00
Cesrneutntogren e 170022401 8700001 pn¥iiselnsmsutisiyg 5111500 2,814,522.00 2,814,522.00
S TS — 170022800800000 0 rummussda al11200 163, 000.00 184,000.00 14,000.00
el |5 00227 001000000 ey 6111200 2,012,070.00 1,735,859.20 276,216.80
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arrant s oo 1700227063700004 étidudwsdogmum #111500 35,05€.00 35,056.00
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ok 7,.527,588.00 7,002,221.51 525,366,458
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Current Account
- . suAsATelue e 1111 e wsslous 10110 S;I;g of Pages 13
= Thatland Rk AR ITAW
E Bran;h
= i Wyt s 409-6-03951-9
= WU sudsmnaEus, uswudauTaunia e Account No,
ATMIRIMUUSIITN @A ISAUNTIVAVATENTIIUSIOT O, ARV B.087R Juft 31/08/2561
HILAARTR Date
Frnafiasuvmianse dnady THB
WMIRITAIN 44000 Currency
Thaitand Mdun 0.00
fLoan] Limit
284,49%
Suj oyl 's'wmk-s Andunn vzméxmmﬁa eawIu/ e Hanaausa ERES] a}ﬁw'wms
Da{'{:e’ Code : Descnptmns Chgque No. o Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F DR 0.00
01/08/2561  BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,080.00 10,080.00 108682 931000
01/08/2561 - BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 1,200.00 11,280.00'108682 - 931000
01/08/2561 BPDWT ‘MAHASARAKHAM L 10,080.00 1,200.00° 0409 93999
01/08/2561 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 1,200.00 0.00 0409 93999
03/08/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 67,800.00 67,800.00108682 "~ 931000
03/08/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500.00 £8,300.00 108682 - 931000
03/08/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 69,800.00 108682 931000
03/08/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,975.00 79,775.00 108682 931000
03/08/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 17,000.00 96,775.00 108682 931000
03/08/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00 111,625.00 108682 931000
03/08/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,000.00 129,625.00 108682 931000
03/08/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 11,880:00 141,505.00 108682 - 931000
03/08/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 14,850.00" -156,355.0(} 108682 931000
03/08/2561 - BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,880.00 ‘ 168,235.00 108682 931000
03/08/2561 - BCD14 GFMIS/108682 750,00 168,985.00 108682 931000 -
03/08/2561 * BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 1,500,600 167,485.00 0409 93999
03/08/2561 BPDWT - MAHASARAKHAM L 17,000.00 150,485.00 0409 93999
03/08/2561  BPDWT *MAHASARAKHAM L : 1‘4,35{;.0@ 11135,635.00 0409 93999
03/08/2561  BPDWT = ,MAHASARAKHAM,L; F 1,800/ 123,755.00- 0409 93999
. 03/08/2561. BPDWT ~  MAHASARAKHAML ; 108,905.00 0409 93999
03/08/2561 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 11,880.00 97,025.00 0409 33999
03/08/2561 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 18,000.00 . 7902500 0409 93999
03/08/2561  BPOWT MAHASARAKHAM L 99500 . 69,050.00 0409 93999
03/08/2561 BPDWT  MAHASARAKHAM L b e e 63,300.00 0409 93999
03/08/2561  BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L : ﬁ%m’l@ﬂ@@ﬁ o sw00 67,800.00 0409 93999
03/08/2561 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L ¢ : 65;400.00 2,400.00 0409 93999
06/08/2561 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L i 2,400.00 0.00 108682 - 93999
08/08/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 < g 500.00 500.00108682 931003
08/08/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 an Pl inymaa) 500.00 1,000.00 108682 931003
14/08/2561 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L O — ﬁ'uiiﬁxﬁiﬁ%’m £y (500,00 500.00 0409 93999
14/08/2561 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 500,00 0.00 0409 93999
17/08/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 18,000.00 18,000,00 108682 931000
17/08/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,918.00 20,918.00 108682 931000
17/08/2561 ~ BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 22,418.00 108682 931000
C/F sanuntyl 22,418.00




tisydiiurdhnnseugsaiu

FMPBAITaauEY 29
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s)
samansehndu 31
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s)
wWesaanZanidy (Unclear Chg,) 0
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s)

shmifnam s unasTaid g s

g

katihak

LMy,

304,137.00

Baht

304,137.00

Baht

0.00
Baht

Current Account
— unasuIAsAslne gilan 1111 douwsyieue 10110 gg;j(,f Pages 43
= Thailand &1 ;W WMRITA
= Branch
= . Wiy s 409-6-03851-9
wiy  oulsaaand. usso Tuien Teumasen Account No.
A7UNITUUTITI DINVSAUBTILAITATINTII LTI 0. UIREN B.4878 Fudh 31/08/2561
druanaie Date ;
dunafiasumiarsam snadu THB
IMIEIsAR 44000 Currency
Thailand wriun 0.00
[Loan] Limit
Jufidau/a SING A weada coamadufHiniu : udnAI R Eatitl ém-swms
Date Code Descriptions Chegue No. Withdfawalineposit . ¢ Balance Branch  Teller
B/F HANLANT 22,418.00
17/08/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,850.00 25,268,00 108682 931000
17/08/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,172.00 26,440.00 108682 931000
17/08/2561  BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 ' 2,282:00 28,722.00 108682 - 931000
17/08/2561 - BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,508.00 37,230.00 108682 931000
17/08/2561  BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 2,282.00 34,948.00 0409 93999
17/08/2561 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 1,500.00 33,448.00 0409 93999
17/08/2561  BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 2,918.00 30,530.00 0409 93999
17/08/2561  BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 18,000.00 12,530.00 0409 93999
17/08/2561 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 4,022.00 8,508.00 0409 93999
17/08/2561  BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 8,508.00 0.00 0409 93999
21/08/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,000.00 15,000.00 108682 - 931003
21/08/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,000.00 22,000.00 108682 931003
21/08/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 870.00 22,870.00 108682 931003
21/08/2561  BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 7,870.00 15,000.00 0409 93999
21/08/2561 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 15,000.00 0.00 0409 93999
23/08/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 18,350.00 18,350.00.108682 931001
23/08/2561 * BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2.070.00 20,42000708682 931001
23/08/2561 = BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 ; 13,‘325,0,0 , 38,745.00 108682 931001
23/08/2561 © BCD14 GFMIS/I08682 . = . 38,797.00 108682 931001
. 23/08/2561 BPDWT . MAHASARAKHAM L . 832500 . 2047200 0400 93999
23/08/2561 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 18,350.00 2,122.00 0409 93999
23/08/2561 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 2,122.00 . 0.08 0409 93999
24/08/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 997500 . é,é?é.ddj:ﬁsész‘ 931000
27/08/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 14,000.00° ‘23,,975,00' 108682 931000
27/08/2561 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L ‘ 9,3755;06 14,000.00 0409 93999
31/08/2561 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L {'W ;.gﬁfuﬁ LR i1kt k14,000.00 0.00 0408 93999
vanmuiuia 0.00
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